
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LOS	ALTOS	HACKS	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $14,790.32
2024-04-01 Invoice	to	Rapid	API txn_zVHdJpk $2,500.00 $17,290.32
2024-04-01 Invoice	to	Nutanix txn_lZHBMWX $1,200.00 $18,490.32
2024-04-02 Google	CLOUD	GNB3G4 txn_8rHBn8W -$1.25 $18,489.07
2024-04-03 TST*	LA	PLAZA	TAQUERIA	- txn_OXHV0Yy -$36.99 $18,452.08
2024-04-04 Amazon txn_K9H7rze -$41.46 $18,410.62
2024-04-04 Invoice	to	SageSure txn_K9H79OV $3,000.00 $21,410.62
2024-04-05 MAIL	ALL	CENTER txn_qkH8A6B -$381.95 $21,028.67
2024-04-05 Donation	from	Laura	and	Nan	Gao txn_LgHJ8Ld $500.00 $21,528.67
2024-04-06 IN-N-OUT	MOUNTAINVIEW2 txn_WBHQ8eR -$32.57 $21,496.10
2024-04-07 STARBUCKS	STORE	02885 txn_GkHW9GE -$44.00 $21,452.10
2024-04-07 PIZZA	MY	HEART txn_brHOJg4 -$2,096.22 $19,355.88
2024-04-07 DAVES	HOT	CHICKEN	1095 txn_zVHdg9L -$56.17 $19,299.71
2024-04-07 KRISPY	KREME	#7650 txn_d7HvVme -$39.98 $19,259.73
2024-04-07 WAL-MART	#3123 txn_evHzBkn -$144.47 $19,115.26
2024-04-07 WAL-MART	#3123 txn_WBHQ8ZL -$16.34 $19,098.92
2024-04-07 CTFD	LLC txn_LgHJ8LN -$50.00 $19,048.92
2024-04-07 CTFD	LLC txn_BZHogWv -$50.00 $18,998.92
2024-04-08 CTFD	LLC txn_XGHEKbx $50.00 $19,048.92
2024-04-08 U-HAUL	OF	MOUNTAIN	VIEW txn_OXHV04Y -$215.60 $18,833.32
2024-04-08 EZCATER*NOAHS	NEW	YORK txn_ZeHmKVq -$1,919.95 $16,913.37
2024-04-08 WORLD	OIL	#50 txn_xQHnEwY -$46.67 $16,866.70
2024-04-09 Typeform txn_JxHLO45 -$59.00 $16,807.70
2024-04-10 Gas	cost	from	SB	to	Sunnyvale txn_5wHrGxZ -$92.22 $16,715.48
2024-04-10 Gas	from	Sunnyvale	to	Atascadero txn_kWHRGa9 -$59.80 $16,655.68
2024-04-11 Costco	run txn_BZHoJ8o -$2,207.48 $14,448.20
2024-04-22 DOCUSEAL,	LLC txn_wNHKkMw -$50.80 $14,397.40
2024-04-25 VANILLAGIFT.COM txn_a8HAevq -$104.95 $14,292.45

WITHDRAWN:	$7,747.87.	DEPOSITED:	$7,250.00. $14,292.45

Los	Altos	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Los	Altos	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


